



Parts List

REF	PART #	DESCRIPTION
1	XM1015001	SPINDLE BOX
2	XM1015002	TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 30205
3	XM1015003	OIL SEAL
4	XM1015004	SPACING RING (II)
5	XM1015005	SPINDLE TIMING PULLEY
6	XM1015006	SPACING RING (I)
7	XM1015007	SPINDLE GEAR
8	XM1015008	SPANNER NUT M8-1.5
9	XM1015009	FRONT OIL SEAL
10	XM1015010	KEY 6 X 6 X 36
11	XM1015011	SPINDLE
12	XM1015012	HEX NUT M6-1
13	XM1015013	SET SCREW M6-1 X 25
14	XM1015014	CHUCK FLANGE
15	XM1015015	CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12
16	XM1015016	3-JAW CHUCK 80MM
20	XM1015020	SET SCREW M5-.8 X 20
21	XM1015021	TAILSTOCK QUILL
23	XM1015023	CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 20
24	XM1015024	SET SCREW M5-.8 X 25
25	XM1015025	TAILSTOCK LEADSCREW
26	XM1015026	KEY 3 X 3 X 10
27	XM1015027	LEADSCREW BASE
28	XM1015028	SPACER
30	XM1015030	HANDWHEEL
31	XM1015031	HANDWHEEL HANDLE
32	XM1015032	HANDLE STEP BOLT
33	XM1015033	ACORN NUT M6-1.25
36	XM1015036	SET SCREW M6-1 X 20
37	XM1015037	BASE PLATE
38	XM1015038	CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 35
39	XM1015039	WEDGE
40	XM1015040	BED LEAD RAIL
41	XM1015041	LOCK HANDLE
42	XM1015042	LEADSCREW BRACKET
43	XM1015043	CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 14
44	XM1015044	GRADUATED DIAL
51	XM1015051	SCALE LABEL (II)
53	XM1015053	LEADSCREW
54	XM1015054	SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 12
55	XM1015055	CLUTCH ROTATE KNOB
56	XM1015056	CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 10
57	XM1015057	DAM-BOARD
58	XM1015058	UNPLUG SHAFT
59	XM1015059	CAP SCREW M6-1 X 35
60	XM1015060	BED BASE
61	XM1015061	STEEL BALL 5MM
62	XM1015062	COMPRESSION SPRING
63	XM1015063	SET SCREW M6-1 X 10
65	XM1015065	GIB
67	XM1015067	ROLL PIN 3 X 14
68	XM1015068	CLUTCH BRACKET
69	XM1015069	CLUTCH

REF	PART #	DESCRIPTION
70	XM1015070	KEY 3 X 3 X 22
71	XM1015071	SHAFT
72	XM1015072	KEY 6 X 6 X 14
75	XM1015075	HEX NUT M5-.8
76	XM1015076	SUPPORT PLATE
77	XM1015077	FLAT WASHER 4MM
82	XM1015082	GEAR SLEEVE
83	XM1015083	GEAR SHAFT
84	XM1015084	CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1
85	XM1015085	SPACING RING
87	XM1015087	CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 25
88	XM1015088	CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 40
90	XM1015090	CRESCENT SEAT
91	XM1015091	TOOL REST SHAFT
92	XM1015092	TOOL REST
93	XM1015093	CROSS SLIDE WEDGE
94	XM1015094	HEX NUT M4-.7
95	XM1015095	SET SCREW M4-.7 X 16
96	XM1015096	CROSS SLIDE
98	XM1015098	LEADSCREW NUT
99	XM1015099	CONNECT BLOCK
102	XM1015102	GIB STRIP
104	XM1015104	CROSS SLIDE NUT
105	XM1015105	SADDLE
108	XM1015108	CROSS SLIDE LEADSCREW
110	XM1015110	SCALE LABEL (I)
111	XM1015111	LEADSCREW BRACKET
113	XM1015113	GRADUATED DIAL
114	XM1015114	INDICATOR PLATE
120	XM1015120	TIMING BELT 1.5 X 83 X 10
121	XM1015121	MACHINE ID LABEL
122	XM1015122	READ MANUAL LABEL
123	XM1015123	HEX NUT M4-.7
124	XM1015124	FLAT WASHER 4MM
125	XM1015125	HINGE
126	XM1015126	CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12
127	XM1015127	CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 8
128	XM1015128	CHANGE GEAR COVER
129	XM1015129	POWER PLUG
130	XM1015130	CHUCK GUARD MICRO SWITCH SCREW
131	XM1015131	CHUCK GUARD MICRO SWITCH
134	XM1015134	FLAT WASHER 6MM
135	XM1015135	LOCK WASHER 6MM
136	XM1015136	CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20
137	XM1015137	CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
138	XM1015138	LOCK WASHER 8MM
139	XM1015139	FLAT WASHER 8MM
142	XM1015142	SUPPORT PLATE THUMBSCREW M4-.7 X 8
143	XM1015143	SUPPORT PLATE WASHER
144	XM1015144	SUPPORT PLATE
145	XM1015145	PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12
146	XM1015146	HEX NUT M6-1

Parts List

REF	PART #	DESCRIPTION
147	XM1015147	FLAT WASHER 6MM
148	XM1015148	COMPRESSION SPRING
149	XM1015149	SPACING RING
150	XM1015150	SPINDLE BOX COVER
151	XM1015151	PC BOARD BOX
152	XM1015152	LOCK CONNECT
153V2	XM1015153V2	PC BOARD XMT-1115 V2.09.08
153AV2	XM1015153AV2	PC BOARD XMT-1115 W/SOLDERED DIAL V2.09.08
154	XM1015154	TAILSTOCK CASTING
155	XM1015155	SPINDLE
156	XM1015156	KEY 3 X 3 X 6
157	XM1015157	CHUCK GUARD
158	XM1015158	CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 8
159	XM1015159	SWITCH LABEL
160	XM1015160	HUB
161	XM1015161	TIMING PULLEY
162	XM1015162	CHECK RING 8MM
163	XM1015163	MOTOR 1/5HP 110V 1-PH
163-1	XM1015163-1	MOTOR BRUSH AND HOLDER
164	XM1015164	KEY 3 X 3 X 16
166V2	XM1015166V2	VARIABLE SPEED DIAL W/3 WIRES V2.09.08
167	XM1015167	E-STOP BUTTON

REF	PART #	DESCRIPTION
168	XM1015168	FORWARD/OFF/REVERSE SWITCH
169	XM1015169	GREEN LAMP
170	XM1015170	FUSE AND HOLDER
172	XM1015172	ORANGE LAMP ASSY
173	XM1015173	CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1
174	XM1015174	REAR SPLASH GUARD
175	XM1015175	SPACING RING
225	XM1015225	CHANGE GEAR 19T
226	XM1015226	CHANGE GEAR 24T
227	XM1015227	CHANGE GEAR 36T
228	XM1015228	CHANGE GEAR 40T
229	XM1015229	CHANGE GEAR 42T
230	XM1015230	CHANGE GEAR 45T
231	XM1015231	CHANGE GEAR 48T
232	XM1015232	CHANGE GEAR 50T
233	XM1015233	CHANGE GEAR 54T
234	XM1015234	CHANGE GEAR 57T
235	XM1015235	CHANGE GEAR 60T
236	XM1015236	CHANGE GEAR 72T
237	XM1015237	CHANGE GEAR 76T
238	XM1015238	CHANGE GEAR 90T